











PARASOL SIZES & SHAPES
SQUARE

?1,70m
?185m

ROUND

?1,90m
@ 2,40m
?30m
@#35m
@ 4,0m
@ 4,5m
?50m

?55m

?6,0m

20x20m

?65m
@70m
@75m
?8,0m

25%x25m

3,0x3,0m

3,5x35m
4,0x 4,0m
45x45m
50x50m
55x55m
6,0x6,0m
65x65m

7,0x 7,0 m

25x20m

3,0x20m

RECTANGULAR

40x25m
40x3,0m

4,0x35m
50x30m
50x4,0m
60x40m
60x50m
7,0x50m
7,0x 6,0 m

PARASOL BASES OPTIONS

ANY RAL COLOUR
ON REQUEST

TILTING DIVICE
recommended for
MacSymo 4x4
and larger

4 CASTORS FOR
TILE BASE

with brakes

TOP QUALITY

3 treatments for longer
life span in heavy duty
circumstances

Sandblasted
Metallized
Powder coated —‘
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PARASOL BASES

LUNA 30 kg / With pole protection
60 x 60/ 10 mm steel / sandblasted,
metallized and powder coated
colours: white RAL 9010,

black RAL 9005

For parasol poles

@ 25-50 mm

BASE OPTIONS:
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NO BASE OPTIONS

TILE BASE ECONOMY 90/ 170/ 240 kg
*90/170kg - 85x 85 cm

For parasol poles @ 60 or 70 m
® 240 kg - 105 x 105 cm

For parasol poles @ 70 or 90 m
steel / galvanized
silver coloured

RONDO 42 kg / With pole protection
@ 74 /12 mm steel / sandblasted, metallized
and powder coated
colours: white RAL 9010,
black ral 9005

For parasol poles

@ 25-50 mm

BASE OPTIONS:
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GROUND PLATE LUXURY 17 kg

40 x 40 cm / 10 mm steel / sandblasted,
metallized and powder coated

white RAL 9010/ must be

screwed on the ground

For parasol poles

@ 40 or 60 mm

BASE OPTIONS: [

BASE FILLED WITH

CONCRETE 20 kg / With pole protection
@ 40 cm / HDPE filled with

concrete / white colour

For parasol poles

? 18-38 mm

NO BASE OPTIONS

GROUND PLATE ECONOMY 17 kg
40x 40 cm /10 mm steel /
galvanized / silver coloured /
must be screwed

on the ground

For parasol poles

@ 40 or 60 mm

BASE OPTIONS: |

TILE BASE LUXURY 140 kg

89 x89x125cm/8tiles 40 x 40 cm
steel / sandblasted,

metallized and powder coated

white RAL 9010

For parasol poles il |
@ 40 or 60 mm -y

BASE OPTIONS: -
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INGROUND SLEEVE ECONOMY
steel / galvanized / silver coloured / must be

concreted in the ground

For parasol poles
@ 40 or 60 mm

BASE OPTIONS:

TILE BASE LUXURY 200 kg
89x89x17,5cm/ 12 tiles 40 x 40 cm
steel / sandblasted,
metallized and powder coated
white RAL 9010

For parasol poles

@ 40 or 60 mm

BASE OPTIONS:
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INGROUND SLEEVE LUXURY
steel / sandblasted, metallized and powder
coated white RAL 9010 / must be concreted
in the ground

For parasol poles

@ 40 or 60 mm |

BASE OPTIONS:

PARASOL
BASES OPTIONS
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SEE PAGE 54 & 55
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NO BASE OPTIONS

GRANITE 40 kg / With pole protection

50 x 50 cm / stainless steel tube / with
“comfort handle” and rollers / -
light grey colour

For parasol poles
@ 26-55 mm

NO BASE OPTIONS

CONCRETE 50 kg / With pole protection
59x59cm/

stainless steel tube /

anthracite colour '.
For parasol poles

@ 26-55 mm

NO BASE OPTIONS

CAPE WO0OD 42 kg

Base vibrated concrete grey
@55cm, 8cm high

upstand steel with

silver epoxy coating, -
22cm high

hand grips aluminium

NO BASE OPTIONS

CAPE WOOD 60 kg

Base vibrated concrete grey

@65cm, 10cm high

upstand steel with

silver epoxy coating,

22cm high . ~

hand grips aluminium ﬁ i
| 9 -

NO BASE OPTIONS

CROSS BASE SONATA
8 tiles 40 x 40 cm
Steel galvanized /
powder coated

black RAL 9005
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We have done our utmost to
assure all data are complete
and correct upon the release of
this brochure.

Our company is permanently
committed to improve our
products.

For that reason, Symo Parasols
is entitled to modify technical
data, dimensions, colours and
characteristics mentioned in
this brochure without previous
notice.

To receive the latest
information, please contact
your Sales Manager.

The colours in this brochure
might vary from reality due
to restrictions in the printing
process.

© Symo Parasols 2017.

All rights reserved. Any
reproduction in whole or part of
Symo Parasols products or this
brochure is strictly prohibited
and will result in legal action.

up an ancient craft.

nment for companies that keep

Through the HANDMADE IN BELGIUM authenticity label, UNIZO recognises
the producers of genuine, traditional quality products. These products make a
significant difference today for modern consumers. UNIZO intends to use the
label to place modern, traditional craftsmen and women in the spotlight.
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Symo Parasols HQ
Industriepark Z3 Waggelwater
Dirk Martensstraat 13

8200 Brugge

Belgium

T +32(0) 50 32 07 95

E info@symoparasols.com
www.symoparasols.com

®HEADLINE.eu
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